5775 McLaughlin Rd, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3P7
TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564
inquiries@comtradsourcing.com | www.comtradsourcing.com
Allegro Metal Drawer System
Allegro Features
Advantages
• Load capacity 35kg
• Contemporary Rectangular Double wall drawer design
• �Choice of anthracite grey or matte white finish
(silver on request)
• �U-Channel for vanity drawer available in matching
white or anthracite grey colour options
• �Two standard heights including 90mm and 175mm
(128mm on request) plus assorted front and side
rail options
• �Full extension cushion close drawer system with inner
drawer options
• Up/down adjustments± 2mm
• Optional left / right adjustment± 1.5mm
• Optional in / out adjustment± 1.5mm
• Pre-assembled rear bracket connectors
• Tool-free slide setup and removal
• 21mm industry-standard width
• Certified Slide KCMA/BIFMA approved
Double Wall
Drawer
Full
Extension
Slide Only
(Optional)
Under Mount/
Cushion Closing
• �Pre-fabricated all-metal drawer slides and tool free
adjustability make drawer set up and removal quick and easy
• �Choice of standard 2-way adjustability or optional 6-way
adjustability
• �Contemporary design and colours - comes in anthracite
grey and matter white with rectangular double wall sides for
maximum storage
5775 McLaughlin Rd, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3P7
TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564
inquiries@comtradsourcing.com | www.comtradsourcing.com
Allegro Drawer System
Components
Undermount Slide Options
Double Wall Side Panels
Drawer Fixing Brackets
Inner Drawer Accessories
Part Number List Shown Above
Nominal Length	 90mm	 175mm	 90mm	 175mm
300mm	 281-300WH-90	 281-300WH-175	 281-300AN-90	 281-300AN-175
350mm	 281-350WH-90	 281-350WH-175	 281-350AN-90	 281-350AN-175
400mm	 281-400WH-90	 281-400WH-175	 281-400AN-90	 281-400AN-175
450mm	 281-450WH-90	 281-450WH-175	 281-450AN-90	 281-450AN-175
500mm	 281-500WH-90	 281-500WH-175	 281-500AN-90	 281-500AN-175
550mm	 281-550WH-90	 281-550WH-175	 2810550AN-90	 281-550AN-175
*l28mm drawer heights are available as special order items in Matte White and Anthracite colors, 300mm - 550mm.
Frameless Full-Extension
Cushion Close Undermount
250mm	 281-212
300mm	 281-213
350mm	 281-214
400mm	 281-215
450mm	 281-216
500mm	 281-217
550mm	 281-218
Undermount Slide Front
Brackets
Front Fixing Bracket Screw-In Set
2-way adjustable front bracket	 280-1068
6-way adjustable front bracket	 280-1067
Front Fixing Bracket Expanding Dowel Set
90/128/175mm High	 281-FFB-KI
L-bracket for 175mm High	 281-LB175-KI
Front Panel 1100mm
Matte White	 281-PLWH-90
Anthracite Grey	 281-PLAN-90
Front Rail Rectangular 1100mm
Matte White	 281-RAILWH
Anthracite Grey	 281-RAILAN
Inner Drawer Front Bracket Set
90mm Matte White	 281-FFBWH-90
175mm Matte White	 281-FFBWH-175
90mm Anthracite Grey	 281-FFBAN-90
175mm Anthracite Grey	 281-FFBAN-175
U-Channel for Vanity Sink Drawer
White	 140-648
Anthracite Grey	 140-647
Front Fixing Bracket Screw-In Set
90/128/175mm High	 281-FFB-SI
L-bracket for 175mm High	 281-LB175-SII
Rear Stabiliser Bracket
	 281-RSB
Standard Drawer Matte White Finish	 Standard Drawer Anthracite Grey Finish
350mm	 281-350AN-RAIL
350mm	 281-350WH-RAIL
400mm	 281-400AN-RAIL
400mm	 281-400WH-RAIL
450mm	 281-450AN-RAIL
450mm	 281-450WH-RAIL
500mm	 281-500AN-RAIL
500mm	 281-500WH-RAIL
550mm	 281-550AN-RAIL
550mm	 281-550WH-RAIL
Gallery Rails